
Room:

Date:

Phone: Email:

Collared Shirt w/ 
Logo

Talson Short 
(Navy)

Skort        (Navy)
Dress                   

(K-Yr3 Only)
Zip Up Jacket

52205 57666 3130PS G3250SD 5310JK
Price $17.00 $15.00 $18.00 $20.00 $25.00

Size
4
6
8

10
12
14
16

Total

Price
Size
Qty

Total

Item
Price
Qty

Total ORDER TOTAL:

** Full payment is required at time of ordering or before uniforms will be delivered.

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Cash, Cheque or Direct Deposit
Cheques: Direct Deposit: (ref childs name)
Please make payable to: BSB: 036 180
EXMOUTH DISTRICT HIGHSCHOOL P&C Acct: 360 285

Uniform Shop Opening Hours: Every Wednesday 2.45 to 3.15pm @ the Enviroment Centre

XS/S               S/M               M/L               L/XL

Parent/Carer Name:

Student Name:

Item

Item

PRIMARY SCHOOL UNIFORM LIST (YEARS K-6)

Place completed form and money in the box provided at the front office or email to 
uniformshop.edhs@gmail.com. Orders will be delivered to your child's classroom or notification will 
be advised for collection.

Exmouth District High School P&C Uniform Shop 
Order Form

Bucket Hat
BH4900
$6.50

Microfibre Bucket Hat
T433IB
$13.00

S                    M                    L

Library Bag
$13.00


